Quincy Nguyen

Marching Band Director

TIME

11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM

1:30 PM
2:05PM
2:40 PM
3:15 PM
3:50 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM

27501 Mustang Run
Mission Viejo, CA 92691

Saturday, April 18, 2020
26th Annual Irvine Jazz Festival
@ Irvine High School

in Irvine, California
ITINERARY

EVENT

Call Time

Load Truck & Bus

Depart from Trabuco Hills High School

Arrive at Irvine High School

Check-In & Unload Truck

Jazz Ensemble B Warm-Up

THHS Jazz Ensemble B Performance (Location - TBD¥*)
Watch El Toro High School Jazz Combo (Location - TBD*)
Jazz Ensemble A Warm-Up

THHS Jazz Ensemble A Performance (Location - TBD*)
Awards Concert (Location - TBD*)

Load Truck & Bus

Depart from Irvine High School

Approximate Arrival at Trabuco Hills High School

Last Updated on 3/8/2020 at 3:53 PM

(949) 768-1934
http://thhsmusic.com

[41]
MusSTANGS

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Percussion Ensemble * Jazz Ensembles
Symphony Orchestra * Electric Strings * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Band * Pep Band



