_ TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL _____ INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM

Quincy Nguyen Marching Band Director 27501 Mustang Run Mission Viejo, CA 92691

(949) 768-1934 http://thhsmusic.com

Saturday, April 18, 2020 26th Annual Irvine Jazz Festival @ Irvine High School in Irvine, California

ITINERARY

TIME EVENT

11:30 AM	Call Time
11:45 AM	Load Truck & Bus
12:15 PM	Depart from Trabuco Hills High School
12:45 PM	Arrive at Irvine High School
	Check-In & Unload Truck
1:30 PM	Jazz Ensemble B Warm-Up
2:05 PM	THHS Jazz Ensemble B Performance (Location - TBD*)
2:40 PM	Watch El Toro High School Jazz Combo (Location - TBD*)
3:15 PM	Jazz Ensemble A Warm-Up
3:50 PM	THHS Jazz Ensemble A Performance (Location - TBD*)
	Awards Concert (Location - TBD*)
5:00 PM	Load Truck & Bus

- 5:30 PM Depart from Irvine High School
- 6:00 PM Approximate Arrival at Trabuco Hills High School

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!



Last Updated on 3/8/2020 at 3:53 PM

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Percussion Ensemble * Jazz Ensembles Symphony Orchestra * Electric Strings * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Band * Pep Band